PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI687955

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as collateral agent	12/11/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	DROPBOX, INC.
Street Address:	1800 Owens St
City:	San Francisco
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94158

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 220

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8504519
Patent Number:	8645466
Patent Number:	8458033
Patent Number:	8639781
Patent Number:	6078929
Patent Number:	8612470
Application Number:	13848853
Application Number:	12856581
Application Number:	14137593
Application Number:	13596735
Application Number:	13597301
Application Number:	13764297
Application Number:	14054103
Application Number:	13856876
Application Number:	13853315
Application Number:	13766270
Application Number:	13777184
Application Number:	13777205
Application Number:	13898873
Application Number:	13903547

PATENT REEL: 069600 FRAME: 0149

508916105

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13826436
Application Number:	13777256
Application Number:	13741210
Application Number:	13797041
Application Number:	14079315
Application Number:	14169245
Application Number:	13723334
Application Number:	13800101
Application Number:	14022933
Application Number:	13871480
Application Number:	13849165
Application Number:	13851044
Application Number:	13865486
Application Number:	13720869
Application Number:	13891795
Application Number:	13891645
Application Number:	13857415
PCT Number:	US1141531
PCT Number:	US1347144
PCT Number:	US1353995
PCT Number:	US1413890
PCT Number:	US1374461
PCT Number:	US1378083
Application Number:	13776275
Application Number:	14067683
Application Number:	13888584
Application Number:	14097199
Application Number:	13868558
Application Number:	13888157
Application Number:	61801138
Application Number:	13888186
Application Number:	61794184
Application Number:	13888003
Application Number:	61800039
Application Number:	13888082
Application Number:	61800228
Application Number:	13888118
Application Number:	61801318

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14108054
Application Number:	13888321
Application Number:	13888328
Application Number:	13888331
Application Number:	61775367
Application Number:	13891042
Application Number:	61775658
Application Number:	13950679
Application Number:	14035652
Application Number:	13890933
Application Number:	14103671
Application Number:	14103683
Application Number:	14077953
Application Number:	14085760
Application Number:	13965734
Application Number:	13958183
Application Number:	14042280
Application Number:	61819338
Application Number:	14040584
Application Number:	61843778
Application Number:	13900989
Application Number:	14054210
Application Number:	61846577
Application Number:	13927279
Application Number:	61811641
Application Number:	13934103
Application Number:	14054347
Application Number:	61846915
Application Number:	13723396
Application Number:	14170243
Application Number:	14099694
Application Number:	13957003
Application Number:	14103713
Application Number:	14025657
Application Number:	13942650
Application Number:	29453290
Application Number:	14103378
Application Number:	61846968

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14089630
Application Number:	14056838
Application Number:	14056850
Application Number:	14084142
Application Number:	13723155
Application Number:	14155295
Application Number:	14145040
Application Number:	14035173
Application Number:	14080600
Application Number:	13725554
Application Number:	14139469
Application Number:	14064105
Application Number:	61843783
Application Number:	14083645
Application Number:	61841413
Application Number:	61846966
Application Number:	14137968
Application Number:	61911929
Application Number:	13955734
Application Number:	14132951
Application Number:	13847294
Application Number:	14083357
Application Number:	61920719
Application Number:	61945803
Application Number:	61945804
Application Number:	13722762
Application Number:	14103065
Application Number:	61860161
Application Number:	14109733
Application Number:	14010215
Application Number:	14148119
Application Number:	14155304
Application Number:	61859739
Application Number:	14049147
Application Number:	13854437
Application Number:	14193316
Application Number:	14174095
Application Number:	14135332

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14107108
Application Number:	14161626
Application Number:	13832774
Application Number:	14102477
Application Number:	13651108
PCT Number:	US1371074
PCT Number:	US1371066
Application Number:	13897229
Application Number:	13915962
Application Number:	13921493
Application Number:	14076107
Application Number:	14103627
Application Number:	14157439
Application Number:	14162528
Application Number:	14084984
Application Number:	14139805
Application Number:	61893844
Application Number:	61945805
Application Number:	61945806
Application Number:	61945808
Application Number:	61945809
Application Number:	13723820
Application Number:	61920730
Application Number:	61945814
Application Number:	61945816
Application Number:	61945817
Application Number:	61941402
Application Number:	61941410
Application Number:	14091119
Application Number:	13724643
Application Number:	13724747
Application Number:	29437673
Application Number:	13725575
Application Number:	13723734
Application Number:	29482007
Application Number:	14078399
Application Number:	13768963
Application Number:	13728406

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13723037
Application Number:	13839528
Application Number:	13838993
Application Number:	13840198
Application Number:	13728628
Application Number:	13722480
Application Number:	13737322
Application Number:	13870807
Application Number:	13766425
Application Number:	13923181
Application Number:	13766333
Application Number:	13728734
Application Number:	13886222
Application Number:	13725576
Application Number:	13772028
Application Number:	13725625
Application Number:	13772071
Application Number:	13725661
Application Number:	13725647
Application Number:	13722906
Application Number:	13723168
Application Number:	13795417
Application Number:	13795498
Application Number:	13796865
Application Number:	13797224
Application Number:	13797292
Application Number:	13725875
Application Number:	13723074
Application Number:	13827129
Application Number:	13765496
Application Number:	13855503
Application Number:	14044191
Application Number:	13906204
Application Number:	14077160
Application Number:	14077166
Application Number:	13764318
Application Number:	13801303
Application Number:	13760587

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13217944
Application Number:	13931356
Application Number:	13889087
Application Number:	13713406
Application Number:	13713432
Application Number:	13713479
Application Number:	13713727
Application Number:	13720738
PCT Number:	US1377859
PCT Number:	US1416144

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (415)947-2169
Email: qluflood@wsgr.com

Correspondent Name: Qui Flood

Address Line 1: One Market Plaza, Spear Tower, Suite 3300

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40429.041
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Qui Flood
SIGNATURE:	Qui Flood
DATE SIGNED:	12/11/2024

Total Attachments: 9

source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page1.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page2.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page3.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page4.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page5.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page6.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page7.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page8.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page8.tiff source=DBX - Patent Release (32510-890) Executed#page9.tiff

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENT RIGHTS

This **TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENT RIGHTS** (this "<u>Termination and Release</u>"), is dated as of December 11, 2024, and made by JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as collateral agent for Secured Parties (as defined in the Pledge and Security Agreement referred to below) (herein in such capacity, the "<u>Collateral Agent</u>") in favor of DROPBOX, INC., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Grantor</u>").

WHEREAS, reference is made to (i) the Revolving Credit and Guaranty Agreement, dated as of March 20, 2014 (as amended and/or restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement") among the Grantor, as Borrower, the Guarantors as defined therein, the Lenders from time to time party thereto and JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as administrative agent (in such capacity, the "Administrative Agent"), and (ii) the Pledge and Security Agreement, dated as of March 20, 2014 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Pledge and Security Agreement") entered into by the Grantor in favor of the Collateral Agent;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Pledge and Security Agreement, the Grantor executed and delivered that certain Patent Security Agreement dated as of March 20, 2014 (the "<u>Patent Security Agreement</u>") in favor of the Collateral Agent, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on March 24, 2014 at Reel 32510, Frame 890;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Patent Security Agreement, as security for the prompt and complete payment and performance in full when due (whether at stated maturity, by required prepayment, declaration, acceleration, demand or otherwise, including the payment of amounts that would become due but for the operation of the automatic stay under Section 362(a) of the Bankruptcy Code) of all Secured Obligations, the Grantor pledged and granted to the Collateral Agent, for its benefit and for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a continuing security interest (the "Security Interest") in and Lien on all of its right, title and interest in, to and under all Patent Collateral (as defined in the Patent Security Agreement), including, without limitation, the patents and patent applications listed on Schedule A hereto; and

WHEREAS, the Grantor has requested and the Collateral Agent has agreed to terminate and release its Security Interest in and Lien on the Patent Collateral (as defined in the Patent Security Agreement), including, without limitation, the patents and patent applications listed on Schedule A hereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent hereby states as follows:

- 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Capitalized terms used herein without definition are used as defined (including by reference) in the Patent Security Agreement or the Pledge and Security Agreement, as applicable.
- 2. <u>Release of Security Interest</u>. The Collateral Agent, without recourse, representation or warranty, hereby terminates, releases, cancels and discharges its Security Interest in and Lien

on the Patent Collateral (as defined in the Patent Security Agreement), including, without limitation, the patents and patent applications listed on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto, arising under the Patent Security Agreement and the Pledge and Security Agreement, and any right, title or interest of the Collateral Agent in the Patent Collateral arising under the Patent Security Agreement or the Pledge and Security Agreement, as applicable, shall hereby cease and become void.

- 3. <u>Termination</u>. The Collateral Agent, without recourse, representation or warranty, hereby terminates and cancels the Patent Security Agreement.
- 4. <u>Recordation</u>. The Collateral Agent hereby authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Patents of the United States Patent and Trademark Office record this Termination and Release.
- 5. Governing Law. THIS TERMINATION AND RELEASE AND THE RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE PARTIES HEREUNDER (INCLUDING ANY CLAIMS SOUNDING IN CONTRACT LAW OR TORT LAW ARISING OUT OF THE SUBJECT MATTER HEREOF AND ANY DETERMINATIONS WITH RESPECT TO POSTJUDGMENT INTEREST) SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND SHALL BE CONSTRUED AND ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK WITHOUT REGARD TO CONFLICT OF LAWS PRINCIPLES THEREOF THAT WOULD RESULT IN THE APPLICATION OF ANY LAW OTHER THAN THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Termination and Release to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as Collateral Agent

À.

By:

Name: Inderjeet Aneja Title: Executive Director

SCHEDULE A TO TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENT RIGHTS

[To be attached.]

SCHEDULE A PATENT REGISTRATIONS

I. <u>Patents</u>

Registered Owner	<u>Type</u>	Registration Number	Registration Date
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	8,504,519	Aug 6, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	8,645,466	Feb 4, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	8,458,033	Jun 4, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	8,639,781	Jan 28, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	6,078,929	Jun 20, 2000
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	8,612,470	Dec 17, 2013

II. Patent Applications

Applicant	Туре	Application Number	Filing Date
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/848,853	Mar 22, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	12/856,581	Aug 13, 2010
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCTUS2011041531	Jun 22, 2011
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCTUS2013047144	Jun 21, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON	14/137,593	Dec 20, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/596,735	Aug 28, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/597,301	Aug 29, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/764,297	Feb 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/53995	Aug 7, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/054,103	Oct 15, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/856,876	Apr 4, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/853,315	Mar 29, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/766,270	Feb 13, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/777,184	Feb 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/777,205	Feb 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/898,873	May 21, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/903,547	May 28, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/826,436	Mar 14, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US14/13890	Jan 30, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/777,256	Feb 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/741,210	Jan 14, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/74461	Dec 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/797,041	Mar 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/079,315	Nov 13, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/169,245	Jan 31, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/723,334	Dec 20, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/800,101	Mar 13, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/022,933	Sep 10, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/871,480	Apr 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/849,165	Mar 22, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/851,044	Mar 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/865,486	Apr 18, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/720,869	Dec 19, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/891,795	May 10, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/891,645	May 10, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/78083	Dec 27, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/857,415	Apr 5, 2013

12/10/24 5:16 PM

Utility - ORG	13/914 582	Jun 10, 2013
-		Jan 27, 2014
<u> </u>		Apr 3, 2013
<u> </u>		Jun 4, 2013
<u> </u>		Apr 24, 2013
<u> </u>		Apr 19, 2013
		Dec 12, 2013
<u> </u>		Dec 12, 2013
-		Feb 25, 2013
-		
-		Oct 30, 2013
-		May 7, 2013
-		Dec 4, 2013
-		Apr 23, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
		Mar 15, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
		Mar 15, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
		Mar 15, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
		Mar 15, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
		Mar 15, 2013
<u> </u>		Dec 16, 2013
<u> </u>		May 6, 2013
Utility - ORG		May 6, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/888,331	May 6, 2013
Prov - ORG	61/775,367	Mar 8, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/891,042	May 9, 2013
Prov - ORG	61/775,658	Mar 10, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/950,679	Jul 25, 2013
Utility - ORG	14/035,652	Sep 24, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/890,933	May 9, 2013
Utility - ORG	14/103,671	Dec 11, 2013
Utility - ORG	14/103,683	Dec 11, 2013
Utility - ORG	14/077,953	Nov 12, 2013
Utility - CON	14/085,760	Nov 20, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/965,734	Aug 13, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/958,183	Aug 2, 2013
Utility - ORG	14/042,280	Sep 30, 2013
Prov - ORG	61/819,338	May 3, 2013
Utility - NPREG	14/040,584	Sep 27, 2013
Prov - ORG	61/843,778	Jul 8, 2013
Utility - ORG	13/900,989	May 23, 2013
Utility - ORG		Oct 15, 2013
Prov - ORG		Jul 15, 2013
- 1		Jun 26, 2013
<u> </u>		Apr 12, 2013
		Jul 2, 2013
<u> </u>		Oct 15, 2013
-		Jul 16, 2013
- 1		Dec 21, 2012
		200 21, 2012
	Prov - ORG Utility - ORG Prov - ORG Utility - ORG	Utility - ORG

Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/099,694	Dec 6, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/957,003	Aug 1, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/103,713	Dec 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/025,657	Sep 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/942,650	Jul 15, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	29/453,290	Apr 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Design - ORG	14/103,378	Dec 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/846,968	Jul 16, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.		14/089,630	Nov 25, 2013
	Prov - ORG Utility - ORG	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dropbox, Inc.	<u> </u>	14/056,838	Oct 17, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/71074	Nov 20, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/056,850	Oct 17, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/084,142	Nov 19, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/71066	Nov 20, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/723,155	Dec 20, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/155,295	Jan 14, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/145,040	Dec 31, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/035,173	Sep 24, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/080,600	Nov 14, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/725,554	Dec 21, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/139,469	Dec 23, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/064,105	Oct 25, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/843,783	Jul 8, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	14/083,645	Nov 19, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/841,413	Jun 30, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	61/846,966	Jul 16, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	14/137,968	Dec 20, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/911,929	Dec 4, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	13/955,734	Jul 31, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/132,951	Dec 18, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/847,294	Mar 19, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/083,357	Nov 18, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/920,719	Dec 24, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	61/945,803	Feb 27, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	61/945,804	Feb 27, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	13/722,762	Dec 20, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/103,065	Dec 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - NPREG	61/860,161	Jul 30, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	14/109,733	Dec 17, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/010,215	Aug 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/148,119	Jan 6, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/155,304	Jan 14, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	61/859,739	Jul 29, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Prov - ORG	14/049,147	Oct 8, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/854,437	Apr 1, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/193,316	Feb 28, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/174,095	Feb 6, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/174,093	Dec 19, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.			
	Utility - ORG	14/107,108	Dec 16, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/161,626	Jan 22, 2014 Mar 15, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/832,774	Mar 15, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/102,477	Dec 10, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/651,108	Oct 12, 2012

Dropbox, Inc.	Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/897,229	May 17, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	-	-		-
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/076,107 Nov 8, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/103,627 Dec 11, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/15,7439 Jan 16, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/162,528 Jan 23, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/18,805 Dec 23, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/139,805 Dec 23, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,805 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,806 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,806 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG	-			
Dropbox, Inc.	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 61,893,844 Oct 21, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61,945,806 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,806 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,808 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,808 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/723,820 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,920,730 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61,945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61,941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,999 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,999 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - OR	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,805 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,808 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,808 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,810 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,806 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,993 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,933 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,935 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,937 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,937 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,400 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,561 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,806 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/723,820 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/920,730 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/72	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,808 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/920,730 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,4643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,474 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,99 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,99 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,641 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc.	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,809 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/723,820 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/920,730 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/723,820 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/920,730 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,4643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,755 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,561 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, I	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/920,730 Dec 24, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/733,228 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/733,329 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/734,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/734,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 61/945,814 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,9528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,800 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,481 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,481 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,481 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dr	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,816 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,80 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,80 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,50 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,50 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbo	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/945,817 Feb 27, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 22, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,402 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,480 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,625 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 61/941,410 Feb 18, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/783,9528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628<	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 14/091,119 Nov 26, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/782,628	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Prov - ORG 13/724,643 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,480 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/724,747 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/72	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/437,673 Nov 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/787	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Design Registration - ORG 13/725,575 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/780	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/723,734 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/876,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,734	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 29/482,007 Feb 12, 2014 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 14/078,399 Nov 12, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Design - ORG 13/768,963 Feb 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/728,406 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,037 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/793,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/839,528 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/788,6222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/838,993 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/840,198 Mar 15, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,628 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,480 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906		- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/737,322 Jan 9, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/870,807 Apr 25, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012		- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,425 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012		- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/923,181 Jun 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-			_
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/766,333 Feb 13, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-			
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/728,734 Dec 27, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/886,222 May 2, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012		-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,576 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012		-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,028 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,625 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	- i		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/772,071 Feb 20, 2013 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/725,661 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/725,647 Dec 21, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	-	-		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - CON 13/722,906 Dec 20, 2012 Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON		
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/723,168 Dec 20, 2012	Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG		
	Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON	13/722,906	Dec 20, 2012
Dropbox, Inc. Utility - ORG 13/795,417 Mar 12, 2013	Dropbox, Inc.		13/723,168	Dec 20, 2012
	Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/795,417	Mar 12, 2013

Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/795,498	Mar 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US13/77859	Dec 26, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/796,865	Mar 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/797,224	Mar 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/797,292	Mar 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/725,875	Dec 21, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/723,074	Dec 20, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/827,129	Mar 14, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/765,496	Feb 12, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	PCT/US14/16144	Feb 12, 2014
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/855,503	Apr 2, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/044,191	Oct 2, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/906,204	May 30, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/077,160	Nov 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	14/077,166	Nov 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/764,318	Feb 11, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/801,303	Mar 13, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/760,587	Feb 6, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/217,944	Aug 25, 2011
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/931,356	Jun 28, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON	13/889,087	May 7, 2013
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/713,406	Dec 13, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON	13/713,432	Dec 13, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - CON	13/713,479	Dec 13, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/713,727	Dec 13, 2012
Dropbox, Inc.	Utility - ORG	13/720,738	Dec 19, 2012

RECORDED: 12/11/2024